
Number of

Administrative

Government

Agencies

Number of

Utility

Companies

Number of

Schools at All

Levels

140 4 251

Total Staff (Including Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Total Staff (Excluding Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Regular Administrative Government

Agency

Policy Authority (Including Police

Department and its Subsidiaries)

Fire Authority (Fire Department)

Medical Service Authority (Taipei City

Hospital)

Utility Company (Including Taipei Water

Department, Engineering Division, and

Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)

Schools at All Levels

Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation

(Categorized Position Personnel)

Total Workers (Including Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Total Workers (Excluding Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Regular Administrative Government

Agency

Policy Authority (Including Police

Department and its Subsidiaries)

Fire Authority (Fire Department)

Medical Service Authority (Taipei City

Hospital)

Utility Company (Including Taipei Water

Department, Engineering Division, and

Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)

Schools at All Levels

Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation

(Evaluated Position Personnel)

Further

Explanations:

 

In accordance with the Act for the Establishment and Management of Government-Owned Mass Rapid Transit (MRT) Corporation,

personnel in positions below Vice President of Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation would not be governed by civil servant related laws, as the

company's recruitment system differs from the City Government agencies and subsidiary schools. Categorized position personnel at Taipei

Rapid Transit Corporation are classified as [Grades 13-15], [Grades 9-12], and [Grades 1-8]; and the evaluated position personnel are

classified as [Grades 11-13], [Grades 7-10], and [Grades 1-6].

Notes

Grand Total of Personnel (Excluding Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Grand Total of Personnel (Including Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Staff

Worker

66599

60374

8385

55093

6225

8383

1900

6621

 Statistics Data of Current Personnel at Taipei City Government Agencies and Schools as of the end of February 2024

Budget Headcount Present Headcount

76207

69982

Category

Number of Government Agencies - Totalled 395 in Taipei City Government (including Taipei Rapid

Transit Corporation)

Classification

64293

58150

817

16225

9608

310

392

26428

9200

9200

754

23044

6143

48950

14287

7934

1854

1077

8109

9608

249

13

74

371

384

0

13

91

417

0


